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Name Company Name Address Phone Number E-mail Address 

Donnie Fawver KC Procurement 1000 N Central St 
Knoxville, TN  37917 

865-215-5777 Donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org 

Doug Dillingham KC Schools 912 S Gay St 
Knoxville, TN  37902 

865-594-1800 Doug.dillingham@knoxschools.org 

Adam Finck KC Schools 912 S Gay St 
Knoxville, TN  37902 

865-594-1800 Adam.finck@knoxschools.org 
 

Dennis Webster KC Schools 912 S Gay St 
Knoxville, TN  37902 

865-594-1800 Dennis.webster@knoxschool.sorg 
 

Greg Green Robert G. Campbell & Assoc 7523 Taggart Ln 
Knoxville, TN  37938 

865-947-8996 ggreen@rgc-a.com 

Robert Campbell Robert G. Campbell & Assoc 7523 Taggart Ln 
Knoxville, TN  37938 

865-947-8996 ggreen@rgc-a.com 

Amanda Siegan Wilson Construction 129 Lions Park Rd 
Athens, TN  37303 

423-255-0912 amanda@wilsonbuilds.com 
 

Colton Madison Whaley Construction 3909 Snyder Rd 
Kodak, TN  37764 

865-801-0478 cmadison@whaleyconstructionllc.com 
 

Marty Mason Superior Drainage Products 3131 E Gov John Sevier Hwy 
Knoxville, TN  37914 

865-637-0069 mmason@superiortn.com 

Eric Rochat Skilled Services 2533 Hoitt Ave 
Knoxville, TN  37917 

865-244-8036 eric@skservicesllc.com 
 

Jeremy Mitchell Bell & Associates Construction 1000 Health Park Dr, Suite 150 
Brentwood, TN  37027 

615-373-4343  jmitchell@balp.com 
 

Daniel Fergerson Shelton General Contractors 500 Old Rutledge Pike 
Blaine, TN  37709 

865-932-8030 dfergersonsgc@comcast.net 
 

Roy Livesay Summers Taylor 300 West Elk Ave 
Elizabethton, TN  37643 

423-472-4553 roy@simpsonconst.net 
 

Buddy Heins Merit Construction 10435 Dutchtown Rd 
Knoxville, TN  37932 

865-966-4100 bheins@meritconstruction.com 
 

Mark McKinnon McKinnon Construction 900 Bream Dr 
Knoxville, TN  37922  mmcconcrete@bellsoth.com 

 

          

          


